
14TH JDC - OUT OF TOWN CORRECTIONAL FACILITY CONTACT INFO

Facility Name E-Mail Phone # Contact Person

Allen Parish lisa.rivers@allenparishso.com (337) 639-4353 Lisa

Angola Crystal.Osterberger@la.gov Crystal Osterberger

Bayou Corrections booking@bayoucorrect.com (318) 574-0225 Sandy Gayle

Bossier Parish banderson@bossiersheriff.com

Bossier Parish scrawford@bossiersheriff.com (318) 326-5927 ex 2270 Lt. Scott Crawford

Bossier Parish troberts@bossiersheriff.com

Caddo Parish maurice.whitten@caddosheriff.org Lt. Whitten

Calcasieu Parish correctionsrecords@cpso.com ONLY SEND ZOOM LINKS HERE

Calcasieu Parish docusign_correctionsrecords@cpso.com ONLY SEND DOCUSIGN FORMS HERE

Caldwell Parish ccczoom@cpso.us (318) 649-5600 ONLY SEND ZOOM LINKS HERE

Caldwell Parish jfuller@cpso.us (318) 649-5600

Catahoula Parish tasharollins_ccc@yahoo.com (318) 744-2121

Claiborne Parish Nikita.Grant@claibornesheriff.org (318) 927-4201 Docusign

Claiborne Parish Fontella.allen@claibornesheriff.org (318) 927-4201

Concordia Parish cpcfw@concordiasheriff.org ONLY SEND DOCUSIGN FORMS HERE

Concordia Parish mbrescher@concordiasheriff.org

(318) 757-1865, ext. 202

(504) 237-2323 cell Deputy M. Brescher

Concordia Parish - Women's 

Jail eatkins@concordiasheriff.org (601) 807-8058 cell ONLY SEND ZOOM LINKS HERE

East Carroll (Riverbend) riverbendphase2@gmail.com (318) 418-0545

Franklin Parish glendabrown@franklinsheriff.net (318) 435-2620 Send to all 3 FPSO emails

Iberia iberiajail2020@gmail.com (337) 369-2431 (classifications)

Iberia ltarver@iberiaso.org

Iberia nnormand@iberiaso.org (337) 369-2431 (classifications)

Jefferson Davis Parish jail@jdpso.org (337) 824-3850

La Transitional Ctr for 

Women (LTCW) - Tallulah, 

LA/Madison Parish ajones@securitymgmt.net (318) 574-5740

Lafayette Parish Samantha.white@lafayettesheriff.com
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LaSalle kimberly.tingle@lasallecorrections.com

Madison Parish CC (men's) smtablets08@gmail.com (318) 434-0348 Maj. Farmer

Natchitoches Parish Jail price@npsheriff.net (318) 357-9300 Ms. Patrice Rice

Orleans Justice Center recordroom@opso.us (504) 827-8563

Rapides Parish gcarmouche@rpso.la.gov (318) 542-9633/DC3 (318) 449-4389 Warden Gerald Carmouche (SEND ZOOM LINKS HERE)

Rapides Parish rpsocourt@gmail.com (318) 473-6750 SEND DOCUSIGN HERE

Richland Parish jgraham@richlandso.org (318) 450-2739 (cell)

River Parish river.receptionist@lasallecorrections.com

St. Tammany Parish videocourt@stpso.com

Tangipahoa Parish ferdinandj@tpso.org (985) 748-8147, press 2

Tensas psmith@tensasdc.org (318) 749-5810 Warden Patti Smith

TWP - Dequincy k.midkiff@outlook.com (337) 786-3008 Kathy Midkiff

Webster Parish gholomon@webstersheriff.org (318) 464-2778 Deputy Holomon
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